Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Smith - (746909) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
26.34
26.62
26.64
27.06
27.15
27.27
27.39
27.51
27.72
27.76
27.77
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28.03
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Date

02/11/14
06/12/14
27/09/14
18/01/14
08/07/12
28/09/13
07/03/15
07/07/13
1711112
07/11/15
04/11/12
10/03/12
25/09/15
15/01/12
10/03/12
12/05/12
29/09/12
06/11/11
08/03/14
01/10/11
07/05/11
16/01/11
13/03/11
20/11/10
10/07/11
30/09/10
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Meet

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norfolk County Championships

Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Norfolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

City of Norwich Club Champs
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Venue

Norwich

Luton

Norwich
Borehamwood
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Milton Keynes
Luton

Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Cambridge
Thetford

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Thetford
Bletchley
Norwich

Norwich
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Norwich
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34.65
38.03
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.76
28.03
27.39
26.62
26.34
26.64
29.06
27.06
27.27
27.51
27.72
27.77
28.23
27.15
28.11
28.11
27.91
28.11
28.62
29.31
30.93
29.92
30.15
29.93
30.74
32.44
33.94
34.65
38.03
39.28
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14/03/10
01/10/09
09/05/09

Date

07/11/15
25/09/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
02/11/14
27/09/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
28/09/13
07/07/13
171112
04/11/12
29/09/12
08/07/12
12/05/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
15/01/12
06/11/11
01/10/11
10/07/11
07/05/11
13/03/11
16/01/11
20/11/10
30/09/10
08/05/10
14/03/10
01/10/09
09/05/09
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Norfolk County Champs
City of Norwich Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Norwich Club Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

City of Norwich Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet
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Thetford
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Luton

Norwich

Thetford

Luton

Norwich

Norwich

Thetford
Borehamwood
Norwich

Norwich

Milton Keynes
Norwich

Norwich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Thetford
Cambridge
Norwich

Norwich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Cambridge
Bletchley
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
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Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 4
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Club Swam Under Level
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Co Norwich 3
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Co Norwich 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



